CANADA’S L'ECOLE
INTERNATIONAL INTERNATIONALE

SCHOOL DU CANADA

Schedule of Fees and Costs 2022-2023

Fee Categories Toronto campus West Campus
Jardin d’éveil (full-day) (includes lunch) $22,180 N/A
Pre-Kindergarten (half-day) N/A $12,130
Pre-Kindergarten (full-day) - includes lunch $29,200 $20,780
Junior and Senior Kindergarten $32,840 $27,270
Grade 1 to Grade 7 $34,630 $30,180
Level | to Level Il $34,630 See Toronto
Level IVand V $37,630 See Toronto

INITIAL REGISTRATION FEES (new students only)
Initial Registration (all grades) | $8,750 $3,500

INTRODUCTORY FRENCH FEES (new students only)
Introductory French (Grades 1 to 7 only) | $4,000 | $4,000

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE (Registration will be available in the summer)

Before school (7:30 - 8:30 a.m.) $1,710 $1,710
After school (3:30 - 6:00 p.m.) $5,380 $5,380

1. *Credit card administration fee of 2.25% will be levied if you choose to pay by credit card.

2. Anadministration fee of 1.8% will be levied on all 12 installment payment options.

3. If you choose to pay the 12 monthly installments by credit card, both the 1.8% administration
fee and 2.25% credit card administration fee are applied.

One-time fees

1. Uponenrolment, new students in all grades will be charged a one-time, non-refundable initial
registration fee of $8,750 at the Toronto campus and $3,500 at the West Campus, in addition to
the tuition fees described in the Schedule of Fees and Costs.

2. Children enrolled in our Introductory French Program also pay $4,000 as of Grade 1.

Annual Giving

TFS is a non-profit organization. While tuition fees cover the basic operational costs, it is the
philanthropic support that provides for an enhanced educational experience - everything from
technology, program and facility enhancements to scholarships. These additional resources would
not be possible without the generosity of our community.

Busing
TFS offers a shuttle from the West Campus to Toronto, which is complimentary for Toronto-campus
bound students who attended the West Campus. Parents need to register in the spring for the service.



